36336K

Leather Drivers Work Gloves
Select Goatskin Leather with 0il
Block Technology

Kevlar® Lined with TPR Back of
Hand Protection

Keystone Thumb

Unique 0il Blocking technology for use
in oily environments

TPR back provides Level 1 impact
protection

Leather Type Overall Length
Goat 9.5in.
Grade

Competitive Value

Product # Size Case Pack
36336KS Small 6
36336KM Medium 6
36336KL Large 6
36336KXL X - Large 6
36336KXXL XX - Large 6
MCR Safety 901.795.5810

1255 Schilling Blvd. W. 800.955.6887
Collierville, TN 38017 - USA www.mcrsafety.com/36336k

Case Weight (Ib)
35.898

45.000
48.810
50.358
52.578
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