36336K



Leather Drivers Work Gloves Select Goatskin Leather with Oil Block Technology Kevlar® Lined with TPR Back of Hand Protection Keystone Thumb

Unique Oil Blocking technology for use in oily environments
TPR back provides Level 1 impact protection

















Leather Type

Overall Length

Goat

9.5 in.

Grade

Competitive Value

Product #	Size	Case Pack	Case Weight (lb)
36336KS	Small	6	35.898
36336KM	Medium	6	45.000
36336KL	Large	6	48.810
36336KXL	X - Large	6	50.358
36336KXXL	XX - Large	6	52.578



